
2018 Watertown Invitational Girls Middle School

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 New London Spicer 00:15:57.10 22

2 Litchfield 00:16:31.64 33

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Watertown Mayer 00:15:31.44 2

Mound West Tonka 00:15:34.62 1
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2018 Watertown Invitational Girls Middle School

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 New London Spicer 00:15:57.10 7 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 3888 . Lydia Depuydt 00:15:00.37 1

2 3 3885 . Anna DeHaan 00:15:09.14 2

3 5 3895 . Zoe Arnold 00:15:50.82 3

4 10 3892 . Cloe Williams 00:16:40.27 7

5 12 3893 . Elly Caskey 00:17:04.92 9

6 14 3894 . Grace Straus 00:17:25.92 (11)

7 15 3891 . Casey Pederson 00:17:31.44 (12)

2 Litchfield 00:16:31.64 5 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 3861 . Abby Woelfel 00:15:57.92 4

2 8 3857 . Alyssa Krause 00:16:10.12 5

3 9 3863 . Kimberlyn Case 00:16:15.14 6

4 11 3864 . Shelby Dengerud 00:16:53.48 8

5 13 3865 . Tynisa Lara 00:17:21.52 10
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2018 Watertown Invitational Girls Middle School

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 3888 . Lydia Depuydt 8th 00:15:00.37 New London Spicer

2 0 3899 . Bryn Domjahn 7th 00:15:01.97 Watertown Mayer

3 2 3885 . Anna DeHaan 8th 00:15:09.14 New London Spicer

4 0 3867 . Jenna Brustad SO 00:15:34.62 Mound West Tonka

5 3 3895 . Zoe Arnold 8th 00:15:50.82 New London Spicer

6 4 3861 . Abby Woelfel 7th 00:15:57.92 Litchfield

7 0 3900 . Ella Holmstrom 7th 00:16:00.92 Watertown Mayer

8 5 3857 . Alyssa Krause 8th 00:16:10.12 Litchfield

9 6 3863 . Kimberlyn Case 7th 00:16:15.14 Litchfield

10 7 3892 . Cloe Williams 7th 00:16:40.27 New London Spicer

11 8 3864 . Shelby Dengerud 7th 00:16:53.48 Litchfield

12 9 3893 . Elly Caskey 7th 00:17:04.92 New London Spicer

13 10 3865 . Tynisa Lara 8th 00:17:21.52 Litchfield

14 (11) 3894 . Grace Straus 7th 00:17:25.92 New London Spicer

15 (12) 3891 . Casey Pederson 7th 00:17:31.44 New London Spicer
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